
Pratical details
31/08

31/08

01/09

Every
day

03/09

05/09

08/09

09/09

Welcome

Namur by bike

Check point city

Visit of Brussels

Cinema Caméo

Namur Market

Citadel of Namur

Molignée Valley

Closing meal

14.00

09.00

14.00

10.00

09.00

08.45

08.45

Rempart de la Vierge, 5

Rempart de la Vierge, 5

Place de la Station, 1
(Gare de Namur)

Place Saint Aubain

Place Saint Aubain

Rue des Carmes, 4913.3004/09

French/English courses

11/09 12.30

13.00

Rempart de la Vierge, 5

Rempart de la Vierge, 5

Rempart de la Vierge, 5

Rempart de la Vierge, 5



Rempart de la Vierge, 5

Rue Godefroid, 5

Place St Aubain

Rue des Carmes, 49

Place de la Station, 1
(Gare de Namur)


